PODACI O EKIPAMA

Premijer liga email klub email kapetan kapetan mobitel
1. HTK ZAGREB htk.zagreb@zg.t-com.hr n.zgaljic@yahoo.com Nikica Zgalji¢ 098 352 602
2. OSUEK teniski.klub.osijek@gmail.com denis.guslo@gmail.com Goran Blaskovi¢ 099 409 0260
3. MLADOST tajnistvo@hatkmladost.hr lijicivo@gmail.com Ivo Liji¢ 098 386 503
4, OGULIN szgo@szgo.hr pavic.tea@gmail.com Mario Pavi¢ 091 152 2584
5. CHROMOS-SAVICA  |dsrt@zg.t-com.hr sasajure.d@gmail.com Sasa-Jure Drago 091 505 9263
6. PONIKVE tkponikve@tkponikve.hr igors999@yahoo.com Igor Sari¢ 091 174 0491
7. TOP SPIN office@topspin.hr branimir.horvat@topspin.hr Bruno Peri¢ 099 246 6741
8. VULPES darija.deskovic@zg.t-com.hr darija@tkvulpes.hr Darija Deskovi¢ 098 354 777

Prva liga
1. KVARNER padjentennis@yahoo.com markotoic@hotmail.com Marko Toi¢ 091 503 0379
2. MEDVESCAK tk-medvescak@tk-medvescak.hr  [vedran_o@yahoo.com Vedran Oreskovi¢ 091 521 155
3. SAMOBOR tk.samobor@optinet.hr ninoslav.samac@gmail.com Ninoslav Samac 091 524 5585
4, HTK ZAGREB 2 htk.zagreb@zg.t-com.hr r.suevich@gmail.com Robert Suevich 091 507 8069
5. TWEENER tk.tweener@gmail.com skalac@gmail.com Sasa Kalac 095 198 2019
6. RABAC bojan.baznik@gmail.com bojan.baznik@gmail.com Bojan Baznik 099 440 0078
7. KOPRIVNICA kresimir.sifkorn@gmail.com kresimir.sifkorn@gmail.com Kredimir Sifkorn 098 248 112
8. KARLOVAC tkkarlovac@gmail.com tkkarlovac@gmail.com Marko ViZintin 091 551 7200

Druga liga
1. CHROMOS SAVICA 2 |dsrt@zg.t-com.hr sasajure.d@gmail.com Sasa Jure Drago 091 505 9263
2. VARAZDIN 1181 lovro_juzbasic@net.hr hsipus@gmail.com Lovro Juzbasic¢ 098 555 755
3. HATK DARUVAR hatk.daruvar@gmail.com tehnotrade.daruvar@gmail.com |Denis Gabor 098 627 829
4, HPAKOVO miso.mesic@inspecto.hr beljan.mario@gmail.com Mario Beljan 091 161 3725
5. VARTEKS varteks.tk@gmail.com sasahil3@hotmail.com Sasa HirSzon 098 284 155
6. DALMACIACEMENT |tenis.dc@gmail.com alen.bekavac@gmail.com Duje Janjic¢ 099 658 4676
7. PRECKO davor.marojevic@zg.t-com.hr srdjan23rizvan@gmail.com Davor Marojevic¢ 091 501 5457
8. SPLIT 1950 tksplit1950@gmail.com petar.bubalo296@gmail.com Petar Bubalo 095 905 9315
9. FRANJO PUNCEC puncectenis@gmail.com tomislav.hublin@gmail.com Tomislav Hublin 091 363 1910
10. FUTUR futurtennis@gmail.com futurtennis@gmail.com Goran Rozi¢ 095 371 1800
11. SAN SPIN san-spin@zg.t-com.hr san-spin@zg.t-com.hr Neven Pavi¢ 091171 4239
12. VINKOVCI tk.vinkovci@vk.t-com.hr tk.vinkovci@vk.t-com.hr Zvonimir Voda 091 254 9288
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